Project Grants

Year
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

Recipient

Feryal Abbasi-Ghnaim

Robert Bresky

Linda Woody

Artback Artists Cooperative

Arts Council of Lake Oswego
Cascadia Center for Arts & Crafts
Clackamas Community College
Clackamas Repertory Theatre
Estacada Area Arts Commission
Estacada Together

Ledding Library of Milwaukie
Masque Alfresco

Milwaukie Arts Committee (ArtMOB)
National Alliance on Mental Illness of Clackamas
New Century Players

Open Hearts Open Minds

Oregon City Library

Wilsonville Theatre Company
Youth Music Project

19 Grants

Amount funded
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1,500
1,000
1,306
1,250
2,500
1,000
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,390
2,500
1,950

725
1,000
2,200
1,644
1,150
2,492
2,500

34,607

City
Milwaukie
Oregon City
West Linn
Estacada
Lake Oswego

Title

History in Palestinian Embroidery Designs
History of Willamette Falls Papermaking
Going Boldly in Lake Oswego 2016

The Celtic World Mural

Restoration of Lotus Tower, by Joel Cottet

jovernment Cam Campus Master Plan

Oregon City
Oregon City
Estacada
Estacada
Milwaukie
Lake Oswego
Milwaukie
Milwaukie
Milwaukie
Wilsonville
Oregon City
Wilsonville
West Linn

2016 Outdoor Sculpture Invitational

"One Slight Hitch"

2016 Estacada Summer Celebration

Music and Community at the Middle School
Ledding Cultural Forum

2016 Summer Park Tour: "The Trickster of Seville"

Sculpture Garden Program Expansion
Open Minds Art Shows

Community Romeo & Juliet Production
Theater at Coffee Creek

Art Hanging System

Takes Arthur Miller to the Community
K-12 Music Programming Scholarships

Funding Priority

Heritage & History

Heritage & History

Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities
Cultural Tourism

Public Art

Creative People & Organizations

Public Art

Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities
Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities
K-12 Education and Lifelong Learning
Creative People & Organizations

Creative People & Organizations

Public Art

Creative People & Organizations
Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities
Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities
Public Art

Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities
K-12 Education and Lifelong Learning




