Project Grants					
Year	Recipient	Amount funded	City	Title	Funding Priority
2016	Feryal Abbasi-Ghnaim	\$ 1,500	Milwaukie	History in Palestinian Embroidery Designs	Heritage & History
2016	Robert Bresky	\$ 1,000	Oregon City	History of Willamette Falls Papermaking	Heritage & History
2016	Linda Woody	\$ 1,306	West Linn	Going Boldly in Lake Oswego 2016	Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities
2016	Artback Artists Cooperative	\$ 1,250	Estacada	The Celtic World Mural	Cultural Tourism
2016	Arts Council of Lake Oswego	\$ 2,500	Lake Oswego	Restoration of Lotus Tower, by Joel Cottet	Public Art
2016	Cascadia Center for Arts & Crafts	\$ 1,000	overnment Can	Campus Master Plan	Creative People & Organizations
2016	Clackamas Community College	\$ 2,500	Oregon City	2016 Outdoor Sculpture Invitational	Public Art
2016	Clackamas Repertory Theatre	\$ 2,500	Oregon City	"One Slight Hitch"	Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities
2016	Estacada Area Arts Commission	\$ 2,500	Estacada	2016 Estacada Summer Celebration	Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities
2016	Estacada Together	\$ 2,390	Estacada	Music and Community at the Middle School	K-12 Education and Lifelong Learning
2016	Ledding Library of Milwaukie	\$ 2,500	Milwaukie	Ledding Cultural Forum	Creative People & Organizations
2016	Masque Alfresco	\$ 1,950	Lake Oswego	2016 Summer Park Tour: "The Trickster of Seville"	Creative People & Organizations
2016	Milwaukie Arts Committee (ArtMOB)	\$ 725	Milwaukie	Sculpture Garden Program Expansion	Public Art
2016	National Alliance on Mental Illness of Clackamas	\$ 1,000	Milwaukie	Open Minds Art Shows	Creative People & Organizations
2016	New Century Players	\$ 2,200	Milwaukie	Community Romeo & Juliet Production	Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities
2016	Open Hearts Open Minds	\$ 1,644	Wilsonville	Theater at Coffee Creek	Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities
2016	Oregon City Library	\$ 1,150	Oregon City	Art Hanging System	Public Art
2016	Wilsonville Theatre Company	\$ 2,492	Wilsonville	Takes Arthur Miller to the Community	Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities
2016	Youth Music Project	\$ 2,500	West Linn	K-12 Music Programming Scholarships	K-12 Education and Lifelong Learning
2016	19 Grants	\$ 34,607			